
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HORCHATA Last start placegetter NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/2R. Goodwin 540284 7/4228

 2 CALL ME SENORITA 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 14/04/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 5P 4/1/2P. Massa 538644 11/10204

 3 NIFTY LEAP 2 Last start winner GBN, 14/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/0147

 4 BIG TOWN PEPPA 1 Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1143

 5 MANTON LARRY Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3N. Staines 539863 2/1213

 6 APOLLO'S FIRE Last start placegetter NOW, 27/12/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2C. Murrell 537374 3/2153

 7 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 5C 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/8144

 8 SWEET MARIE Last start placegetter DUB, 26/03/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/3108

 9 CLUB MODEL 2 Last start City winner WPK, 16/04/2022, R3, C 1C 1P 4C 5/1A. Bell 543273 6/3244

 10 NANGAR ROAD Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1G. Hughes 528761 8/6108

 11 DESPICABLE SPIKE Dropping in grade GBN, 14/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1S. Easey 529709 9/4192

 12 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 6C 5P 7C 5/1A. Bell 536484 6/492

 13 MANDO Weighted points score BUL, 12/04/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2R. Goodwin 536848 9/2205

 14 MELLCAT LESLIE Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 7C 5/4J. Mellon 536620 3/0199

 15 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 16 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/3162

 17 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5153

 18 FAWN TIPSY 3 Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/1150

 19 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4144

 20 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4144

 21 SNOWY'S LASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R5, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 2/0121

 22 POLARITY Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4118

 23 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 7P 5C 5C 5/1A. Bell 528173 9/6114

 24 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R3, M 4M 6M 3P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4107

 25 ASK THE MANAGER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 7Y 8Y 1P 5/4J. Field 540813 2/0107

 26 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9105

 27 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5105

 28 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2104

 29 TRUE TERROR Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R11, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 5/3C. Betts 538146 2/1104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 2/0103

 31 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2102

 32 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 3/099

 33 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R4, M 4M 6P 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/897

 34 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/796

 35 ELECTRIC BOOTS Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7Y (FEL)P 5/4G. Hughes 540226 1/094

 36 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R3, M 4M 3M 5M 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/294

 37 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/993

 38 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1I. Bonham 499367 8/590

 39 ELLE SCARLETT Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/089

 40 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 4/387

 41 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/086

 42 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/384

 43 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/081

 44 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 6C 5/1S. Morgan 535164 6/379

 45 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175

 46 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/475

 47 SAVOURY Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R1, C 8C 8C 7C 5/3M. Pryce 523013 5/175

 48 DYNAMIC QUEEN 2 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 1/070

 49 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/064

 50 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/363

 51 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/059

 52 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7Y 5Y 5/3R. Arnold 491853 2/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC EDITION Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/1J. Diehm 527803 4/3270

 2 FRENCH WISH Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3N. Staines 537646 2/1220

 3 GREVELL CREED Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 551860 1/0189

 4 WINLOCK PUNKY Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/2G. Sheather 540624 4/2186

 5 LOADS OF PROMISE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 3/2184

 6 MCTAVISH Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0168

 7 BIG TOWN PEPPA 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1143

 8 BUGATTI FIERCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P (FEL)P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1138

 9 POWERFUL GAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 550289 1/0132

 10 CRASH EDITION Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022
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 1 NIFTY LEAP 2 Last start winner GBN, 14/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/0147

 2 BIG TOWN PEPPA 1 Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1143

 3 MANTON LARRY Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3N. Staines 539863 2/1213

 4 APOLLO'S FIRE Last start placegetter NOW, 27/12/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2C. Murrell 537374 3/2153

 5 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 5C 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/8144

 6 SWEET MARIE Last start placegetter DUB, 26/03/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/3108

 7 CLUB MODEL 2 Last start City winner WPK, 16/04/2022, R3, C 1C 1P 4C 5/1A. Bell 543273 6/3244

 8 NANGAR ROAD Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1G. Hughes 528761 8/6108

 9 DESPICABLE SPIKE Dropping in grade GBN, 14/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1S. Easey 529709 9/4192

 10 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 6C 5P 7C 5/1A. Bell 536484 6/492

 11 MANDO Weighted points score BUL, 12/04/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2R. Goodwin 536848 9/2205

 12 MELLCAT LESLIE Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 7C 5/4J. Mellon 536620 3/0199

 13 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4195

 14 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/3162

 15 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5153

 16 FAWN TIPSY 3 Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/1150

 17 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4144

 18 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4144

 19 SNOWY'S LASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R5, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 2/0121

 20 POLARITY Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4118

 21 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 7P 5C 5C 5/1A. Bell 528173 9/6114

 22 ASK THE MANAGER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 7Y 8Y 1P 5/4J. Field 540813 2/0107

 23 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R3, M 4M 6M 3P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4107

 24 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9105

 25 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5105

 26 TRUE TERROR Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R11, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 5/3C. Betts 538146 2/1104

 27 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2104

 28 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 2/0103

 29 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2102

 30 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 3/099

 31 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R4, M 4M 6P 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/897
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/796

 33 ELECTRIC BOOTS Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7Y (FEL)P 5/4G. Hughes 540226 1/094

 34 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R3, M 4M 3M 5M 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/294

 35 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/993

 36 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1I. Bonham 499367 8/590

 37 ELLE SCARLETT Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/089

 38 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 4/387

 39 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/086

 40 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/384

 41 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/081

 42 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 6C 5/1S. Morgan 535164 6/379

 43 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175

 44 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/475

 45 SAVOURY Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R1, C 8C 8C 7C 5/3M. Pryce 523013 5/175

 46 DYNAMIC QUEEN 2 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 1/070

 47 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/064

 48 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/363

 49 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/059

 50 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7Y 5Y 5/3R. Arnold 491853 2/154

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 April 2022 - 08:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 9/8390

 2 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 14/04/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2C. Priestley 532457 15/13336

 3 DOONSIDE ANDY Last start winner RIC, 30/01/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 4P 2/1/2L. Galea 532614 11/10255

 4 MALDINI Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 2/1/1D. Matic 522743 17/7277

 5 FALCON FLY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 2/1/2P. Steedman 539378 9/6255

 6 RADIATION Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R1, Y 2Y 4Y 7P 2/1/1G. Goodwin 528101 17/9208

 7 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 17/04/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/1A. Bell 526405 24/22282

 8 TANHAJI Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2D. Warren 527325 6/5231

 9 WINLOCK LAD 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 3/1/1A. Bell 534190 9/8213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OSTI SCUD Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R2, P 2P M/1A. Dwyer 545775 0/0134

 2 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 8Y M/1I. Robinson 545258 0/0108

 3 SKEDDADLE BETTY Last start placegetter NOW, 11/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1A. Tutt 536769 0/0103

 4 HARTLEY SNOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/086

 5 AWESOME ISLA 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 08/04/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 7Y M/1W. White 545237 0/068

 6 ONE FOOT BLAZER 1 First start M/1S. Field 538816 0/00

 7 ENZO'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/04/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1I. Bonham 527723 0/048

 8 BLUE SKY MIND Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 7Y M/1A. Jenkins 546844 0/033

 9 EMBRACE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R1, P 4P (FEL)P 4P M/1C. Chappelow 549079 0/0110

 10 SWING HIGH 2 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 5Y 6P 4P M/1D. Jenkins 535958 0/078

 11 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/062

 12 CENTODIECI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/051

 13 MOOSE AND MAXI 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y M/1J. White 546826 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022
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 1 FALCON FLY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1P. Steedman 539378 9/2255

 2 WINLOCK LAD 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 4/1/2A. Bell 534190 9/0213

 3 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R2, C 7C 5C 2C 4/1/2G. Hughes 529522 10/1186

 4 LUCKY ELEVEN 3 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R7, P 7P 5C 5C 4/1/2A. Bell 528173 9/2114

 5 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 4/0183

 6 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3171

 7 CLUB MODEL 1 Last start City winner WPK, 16/04/2022, R3, C 1C 1P 4C 5/3A. Bell 543273 6/2244

 8 DUE WEST Dropping in grade GBN, 14/04/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1L. Hannaford 499810 13/5159

 9 WYANGAPINNI Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4T. Corless 538588 7/0240

 10 START PACKING Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R6, C 3C 2P 2P 5/2G. Goodwin 544105 3/2215

 11 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4S. Archer 537172 7/0211

 12 REBEL ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3P. Roach 532206 6/2199

 13 SOMETHING SASSY Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3D. Warren 527033 5/1162

 14 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6156

 15 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/3A. Bell 528921 8/2153

 16 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4144

 17 RAW TERROR Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/4C. Betts 538144 4/0132

 18 CANYA ZEUS Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R4, C 5C 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 543551 7/1129

 19 SABLE Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1123

 20 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2G. Hughes 541246 3/2121

 21 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/199

 22 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R3, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/298

 23 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R8, C 6C 5P 7C 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/192

 24 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/184

 25 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 6C 5/2S. Morgan 535164 6/279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 HEART AND POWER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Matic 543294 2/0204

 2 IN EXCESS Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0171

 3 EXCESS POWER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0171

 4 NORDIC THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534580 1/0165

 5 STRANGE MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4D. Griffiths 533405 1/0149

 6 NIFTY LEAP 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/0147

 7 BOBBY BULL SHARK Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4A. Bell 537985 2/0144

 8 FEARLESS PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/0132

 9 KRAKEN SCAR Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 4P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 2/0131

 10 LADY CHARM Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/4J. Chapman 548363 1/0130

 11 SKEDADDLE AMBER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0129

 12 DIXIE HAWK Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4C 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/0126

 13 SNOWY'S LASS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 8P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 2/0121

 14 TATTOOED BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/0111

 15 ASK THE MANAGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8Y 1P 5/3J. Field 540813 2/1107

 16 ZIPLOCK Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Chapman 548364 1/096

 17 CITY SLICKER Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/093

 18 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/086

 19 HAND BREAK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/075

 20 MACKTOWN BOY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536447 2/071

 21 DYNAMIC QUEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7P 5P 5/4A. Pratt 528618 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 4/0183

 2 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3171

 3 CLUB MODEL 1 Last start City winner WPK, 16/04/2022, R3, C 1C 1P 4C 5/3A. Bell 543273 6/2244

 4 DUE WEST Dropping in grade GBN, 14/04/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1L. Hannaford 499810 13/5159

 5 WYANGAPINNI Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4T. Corless 538588 7/0240

 6 START PACKING Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R6, C 3C 2P 2P 5/2G. Goodwin 544105 3/2215

 7 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4S. Archer 537172 7/0211

 8 REBEL ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3P. Roach 532206 6/2199

 9 SOMETHING SASSY Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3D. Warren 527033 5/1162

 10 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6156

 11 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/3A. Bell 528921 8/2153

 12 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4144

 13 FEARLESS PHOENIX Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/0132

 14 RAW TERROR Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/4C. Betts 538144 4/0132

 15 CANYA ZEUS Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R4, C 5C 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 543551 7/1129

 16 SABLE Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1123

 17 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2G. Hughes 541246 3/2121

 18 ASK THE MANAGER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 7Y 8Y 1P 5/3J. Field 540813 2/1107

 19 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/199

 20 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R3, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/298

 21 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R8, C 6C 5P 7C 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/192

 22 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/184

 23 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 6C 5/2S. Morgan 535164 6/279
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 1 WHAT A TEASE Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1G. Curtale 554908 0/0144

 2 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1J. Chapman 541235 0/0106

 3 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 8Y M/1I. Robinson 545258 0/0108

 4 ONE FOOT BLAZER 2 First start M/1S. Field 538816 0/00

 5 EMBRACE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R1, P 4P (FEL)P 4P M/1C. Chappelow 549079 0/0110

 6 SWING HIGH 1 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 5Y 6P 4P M/1D. Jenkins 535958 0/078

 7 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/062

 8 CENTODIECI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/051
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 1 CASUAL GLANCE Last start City winner WPK, 16/04/2022, R2, C 1C 1P 2P 1/2M. Lill 526389 28/19276
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 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE Last start winner GBN, 14/04/2022, R8, P 1P 8P 2P 3/1/2R. Hancock 529712 16/3261

 2 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R2, C 6C 4C 3C 3/1/2J. Croser 524919 13/4169

 3 ZAMBORA TAN 3 Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 4C 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13142
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